
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
12:15

A  VC Essen-Borbeck
IV

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 9 14 10 2 20

125 7
9:12 12:18

2
9

3
10

4
11

5
12

6 8 Auszeit

5:8
12:23

Ende
12:25 B  Werdener TB II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
53 52 19 26 25 54

25

╳

11
1
14

2
15

4
18

9
25

10
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
12:28 B  Werdener TB II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
52 19 26 38 54 53

2525
22:12

0
14

1
15

4
21

5
23

9
25

10
Auszeit

Ende
12:49

A  VC Essen-Borbeck
IV

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 2 10 21 20 1

137 23 4
11:17 11:1611:20

╳

9
1
10

2
11

3
12

4
13

7 Auszeit

9:13
11:19

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 8 wU16
Frauen

B  Werdener TB II vs. VC Essen-Borbeck IV A
Spiel 20 05.11.2023 12:15 Uhr

Theodor-Heuss-Realschule
46119 Oberhausen
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B  Werdener TB II 9/14
2 Mahnert-Lueg, Karla X
3 Kensmann, Antonia X

19 Faust, Greta X
25 Pinski, Julia X
26 Ginzburg, Liliana X
38 Dammeyer, Rosa X
52 Lustermann, Carla X
53 Kurz, Amelie X
54 Kurz, Louisa X

B  Libero

2 Mahnert-Lueg, Karla X
3 Kensmann, Antonia X

B  Offizielle

T Goffin, Magnus

C

A  VC Essen-Borbeck IV12/14
1 Gerlach, Shari X
2 Anders, Mia X
4 Michalke, Zoe X
5 Betcher, Alicia X
7 Özcelik, Hatice Irem X
9 Krause, Delia X

10 Tönnes, Sophie X
14 Furci, Hannah X
20 Last, Antonia X
21 Dragneva, Nevena X
22 Iffland, Emily
23 Osmanovic, Patricia X
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Werzinger, Michael

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse

B  Werdener TB II
VC Essen-Borbeck

IV A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 10 12 0 2 2
0 1 1 25 2 21 13 0 3 2

3
0 1 2 50 31 25 0 5 4
Start: 12:15 Ende: 12:49 Dauer: 0:34

Sieger: Werdener TB II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Pop, Maria 1
2 Vaskova, Elena 2

Schr. Willenborg , Frieda
Assist. Spiegel, Pia
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